Position

Director, Aanapisi

Adj Counselor-Credit

Student Services Program Spec

[
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant |

Project Expert Il

Student Assistant IV

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Faculty-Cr
Intersessions,
Educational Advisor
Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant IV

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant |

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

AANAPISI

AANAPISI

AANAPISI

AANAPISI

AANAPISI

AANAPISI

AANAPISI

AANAPISI

AANARPISI

AANAPISI

AANAPISI

AANAPISI

AANAPISI

AANAPISI

Total Wages

$139,636

$97,698

$56,220

$8,199

$7,911

$6,516

$6,439

$5,694

$5,545

$4,106

$2,491

$1,466

$1,445

$205

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$45,149

$28,791

$28,514

$28

$32

$0

$193

$25

$24

$15

$0

$32

$32

$0



